
Kontaktní osoba: 737 359 106 

Přeštěnice 2. - 4. 7. 2023 VŠESTRANNOST „ZK“ 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                  

 Délka trati: 1590 m 
 Počet překážek: 14 
 Počet skoků: 14 
 Rychlost: 450 m/min 
 Čas: 03:32 
 Značení: černá na červené 

č. Název m: Celkem: 
1 Kláda 65 65 
2 Doublebar 115 180 
3 Proutěnka 160 340 
4 Traken 130 470 
5 Metr 145 615 
6 Kamenný seskok 30 645 
7 Domeček 115 760 
8 Bulfinč 165 925 
9 Bedna s proutkou 35 960 

10 Zásyp na paloučku 125 1085 
11 Stoleček 35 1120 
12 Vlčí jáma 150 1270 
13 Stolek 160 1430 
14 Kozy 140 1570 

CÍL 20 1590 
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